
DINE IN OR TAKE AWAY Degani

EDMONDSON SQUARE

#My

Iced Latte 
Iced Long Black 

Iced Coffee 
Iced Chai 
Iced Mocha 

Latte 
Flat White 
Cappuccino 
Piccolo
Long Black 

Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Short Macchiato 
Long Macchiato

Malt ChocolateCookies & Cream Nutty TellaCaffeinatorRocky Road
ShakesEXTREME

English Breakfast • Supreme Earl Grey •
Honeydew Green •Peppermint • Lemongrass
& Ginger • Chamomile

SERIOUS SMOOTHIES (Dairy free) 9.9 

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

5KIDS  L 

ENERGISE
Strawberries, apple, pear, pineapple & dates
REBOOT
Mango, pineapple, banana & passionfruit 
BOOSTER
Banana, mango, spinach & lime juice 
DETOX 
Blueberries, banana, dates & boysenberries 
ACAI BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE
Acai, banana & mixed berries

7

4.5

4.9

4.9

3.5
4

Coffee

1.5
80c

80c

5

9.5

6

Make it thick Add 1
Chocolate • Strawberry • Vanilla • Caramel
• Banana • Blue Heaven • Lime

MILKSHAKES

TROPICAL MIX
Apple, Watermelon & Pineapple

CITRUS CRUSH
Orange, Grapefruit, Lemon & lime

STRAIGHT OJ

COLD BEVERAGES

TEA DROP TEA

OVER ICE

with ice cream & creamICED DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS 330ML
Coke • Diet Coke • Coke No Sugar • Sprite • Fanta
FUZE ICED TEA
Peach • Lemon 
CASCADE SOFT DRINKS
Lemon, lime & bitters • Ginger Beer
MT FRANKLIN SPARKLING
MT FRANKLIN STILL WATER
KIDS POP TOPS

HOUSE BLEND

Matcha 
Salted Caramel Latte
Spiced Chai Latte
Nutella Latte • Biscoff Latte • Oreo Latte
Belgian Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate
Belgian Chocolate Mocha 

BABYCINO 
EXTRAS 
Extra shot • Decaf 
Soy • Almond • Lactose Free • Oat 

DEGANI SYRUPS
Caramel • Vanilla • Hazelnut

SOMETHING SWEET
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S M L
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AFFOGATO 5

10

J
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PUPPUCCINO 2

M L
10.5

9.9
M L

10.9

5KIDS  L 8

3.5

Iced Matcha
Iced Chocolate 

ChocolateMocha
CAFE Frappes

CoffeeChai
9.5      10.5

Matcha
M          L

Mango, Guava& Lychee TropicalTwist

(Dairy free)Frappe
Pomegranate & Raspberry

FRUIT
Watermelon &LimePineapple &Coconut

M L
9.5 10.5

VANILLA 
frozen banana , 20 gr protein powder , coconut water ,

peanut butter 

CHOCOLATE
Frozen banana , 20 gr chocolate protein powder ,

coconut water , peanut butter 

PROTIEN SHAKES 12.9



Toasted english muffins, topped with baby spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise with your choice of;
 
Smoked Salmon       19.9                                                        Crispy Bacon                   18.9      

Ham                           17.9                                                        Mushroom & Feta            17.9

 MAINS

WINGS WINGS WINGS 
Half a dozen crispy fried chicken wings served
with ranch dressing, BBQ sauce & Tabasco

OLD FASHIONED CHIPS
Piled high basket of chips served with aioli

SWEET POTATO WEDGES
Piled high basket of sweet potato wedges served
with aioli

BEEF CROQUETTES
Four crispy fried beef croquettes served on wild
roquette leaves with garlic aioli

TO SHARE SALADS 

CHILI EGGS - a classic with a twist
Scrambled eggs cooked with chili flakes served on toasted sourdough topped with crispy sujuk & chili
hollandaise

BREAKFAST BURGER
Brekky in a bun! Fried egg, grilled bacon, cheese, baby spinach, caramelised onion relish & BBQ sauce on a
toasted bun

CREATE YOUR OWN OMELETTE
Choice of 4: Cheese, baby spinach, tomato, feta, ham, Spanish onion, mushrooms or chorizo served with 
toasted sourdough 

BATTERED FISH ‘N’ CHIPS 
Delicious battered flathead fillets, served with chips, a side garden salad & tartare sauce
TACO TACO TACO!!
Three soft tacos packed with crispy battered fish, zesty slaw drizzled with chipotle mayo 
GRILLED STEAK SANDWICH
Turkish bread, grilled steak served with lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion, and aioli serve with chips  
NONNA'S GRILLED SANDWICH
Grilled chicken fillet, peri peri sauce, honey mustard slaw served on a casa roll served with a side of chips
ATLANTIC SALMON
Grilled Atlantic salmon serve with seasonal grilled veggies, mash potatoes and Bearnaise sauce
LOADED DEGANI PARMI
Hand Crumbed chicken breast topped & loaded

CHILLI PRAWN LINGUINI
Prawn, red chili, garlic, cherry tomato and olive oil tossed with Linguni patsa finished with fresh herbs 
CREAMY BOSCIOLA LINGUINI 
Sautéed mushroom and bacon tossed in white creamy sauce finished with Grana Padano 
VEGETARIAN PASTA 
 Sauteed mushroom, spinach, tomato and olives in rich tomato with Grana Padano

The Locals Choice

THE BIG BREAKFAST 
Hungry? Eggs cooked to your liking on toasted sourdough with crispy bacon, sautéed mushrooms, roasted
tomato, smashed avo, sausage, halloumi cheese & a hash brown

MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST
Eggs cooked to your liking, toasted pita bread, sautéed mushrooms, smashed avo, pomegranate pearls,
grilled halloumi, paprika tossed chickpeas served with eggplant hummus & a side Greek salad

SIGNATURE SMASHED AVO 
Our famous house smashed avo, tomato medley, superfood seeds, crumbled feta, poached eggs on toasted
sourdough finished with beetroot hummus, sesame seeds & dukkah crumble

Swap to Gluten Free Toast 
Tomato • Mushroom • Hash Brown • Spinach • Feta
Tomato Relish • Hollandaise • Grilled Haloumi

Two Eggs • Avocado • Ham • Sausage
Smoked Salmon • Bacon 

MR BENNY

 17.9 

 24.9 

 23.9 

 19.9 

18.9 

 13.9 

BREAKFAST MENU 

EXTRAS 
2  4  

HALLOUMI BRUSCHETTA 
Golden crispy fried halloumi pieces tossed with blistered cherry tomatoes & pesto served with poached eggs on
toasted sourdough 

CHURROS FRENCH TOAST
Churros crusted French toast topped with fresh mango, vanilla mascarpone, toasted flaked coconut finished  
with maple syrup

ACAI BOWL
Refreshing and delicious! Blended Acai berries topped with seasonal fruits, toasted granola, toasted coconut,
chia seeds & peanut butter

VANILLA BEAN PANNA COTTA
Vanilla bean panna cotta served with seasonal fruits, toasted granola and yoghurt

EGGS YOUR WAY 
Your choice of scrambled, poached or fried eggs on sourdough toast

DEGANI SOURDOUGH OR RAISIN TOAST WITH SPREADS

 10.9 

16.9 CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD 
Crisp cos leaves, bacon, parmesan, poached
egg & garlic croutons, finished with a classic
Caesar dressing 

GRILLED CHICKEN AND AVOCADO
Grilled chicken tossed with salad greens,
avocado, tomato, cucumber, Spanish onion, and
capsicum served with chipotle  dressing

 18.9 

 9.9 

20.9

19.9 

Add Bacon 5Add Smoked Salmon  5

FROM 1 1AM

FROM 1 1AM FROM 1 1AM

 18.9 

MAKE IT HALAL replace bacon & sausage with beef sausage & beef rashes

 21.9 

 19.9 

Add Bacon 5 Add Smoked Salmon  5

5.9

 12.9

Add Chicken / Smoked Salmon 5

Served with Chips & Salad

MEXICAN
Topped with tomato sugo, jalapeños, crumbled corn chips, melted mozzarella, sour cream & guacamole
MEDITERRANEAN
Topped with tomato sugo, olives, capsicum, Spanish onion & melted mozzarella
CHEESY CHEESE
Topped with tomato sugo, melted mozzarella, crumbled feta & parmesan cheese

29.9 

23.9

21.9

22.9

 20.9 

 3  5

Add Grilled Halloumi 5

with cheese & bacon  Add 5Make it loaded!

with cheese & bacon  Add 5Make it loaded!

24.9

20.9 

 14.9

25.9

21.9

21.9

25.9 

TACO TACO TACO !!

SIGNATURE SMASHED AVO 

Add Fried Egg 3



CHORUS 

DONUTS

17.9
16.9

12.9
12.9

Churros & Donuts

BERRY DELICIOUS PANCAKES 
NU- TELLLA ABOUT IT 
STICKY DATE PUDDING 
COCOLATE FOUNTAIN CAKE 

12.9

10.9

Pancakes , Belgian waffle & more …

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 
MANGO MADNESS 
CREAMY AVOCADO 

STRAWBERRY, MANGO & AVOCADO MOCKTAIL 

MINT & LEMON MOCKTAIL 
LYCHEE  
COCONUT & MINT MOCKTAIL 
WATERMELON 

Mocktails  -  inspired by Middle East

10
10

19.9

10

10
10

served with cream and pistachio nuts 

10

10

la style 



 

RHYTHM & RHYME ROSÉ
South Australia

   

JACK DANIELS
JIM BEAM
ABSOLUT VODKA
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

 

LONG ROW SPARKLING 200ML
South Australia
VILLA JOLANDA PROSECCO
Veneto, Italy

   

MT RILEY SAUV BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand
KOONOWLA RIESLING
Clare Valley
RHYTHM & RHYME CHARDONNAY
South Australia
STUDIO SERIES PINOT GRIGIO
South Australia
LONG ROW MOSCATO
South Australia

 

CHALK HILL BLUE SHIRAZ/CABERNET 
South Australia

HOLLICK “THE BARD” 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Coonawarra

DUCK SHOOT PINOT NOIR
Adelaide Hills

LONG ROW MERLOT
South Australia

WATER WHEEL SHIRAZ
Bendigo

BOMBAY
SAPHIRE
CANADIAN CLUB
CHIVAS REGAL 12

8 29
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7.5 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GLS BTL

REDS

ROSE

SPIRITS

WHITES

SPARKLING

HAHN LIGHT
 

CORONA • HEINEKEN • CARLTON DRY

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

BEERS & LAGER

 8

 8

 9 45

45 9

29 8

 8  29

 8  29

7.5 29

8 32

8 32

8 29

8.5 40

9 9
8 10

10 10
10 10


